
the menudrink

Yoho Faves
Sail Away Caesar

Yoho Mojo 

1oz $14.50 2oz $16.50 

Vodka, clamato, worcestershire, tobasco, rimmed with 
montreal steak spice and garnished with a pickled bean, a 
pepperoncino, and lime

2 oz rum, fresh mint leaves, simple syrup, lime juice, 
muddled to perfection and topped with soda and 
garnished with fresh lime

Sea Farer’s Paloma 
2 oz tequila, topped with grapefruit juice, soda water, lime 
juice, simple syrup wand rimmed with coarse seasalt

Martinis
The Classic
1 ½ oz vodka or gin, ½ oz dry vermouth shaken or stirred 
garnished with an olive

1 ½ oz malibu rum, ½ oz blue curacao, cranberry juice, 
pineapple juice, shaken with a splash of sprite

Blue Hawaiian

Cosmopolitan 
1 ¾ oz vodka, ¼ oz triple sec, splash of lime and cranberry, 
shaken

Seabreeze
2 oz vodka, splash of cranberry and grapefruit, shaken

Lemon Drop 
1 ½ oz vodka, ½ oz limoncello, shaken

Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi White Rum, Captain Morgan Spiced 
Rum, Bombay Saphire Gin, Sauza Tequila, Crown Royal Whiskey

1oz $9.50 2oz $14.50Highballs

Wine
Peller Estates Merlot

Copper Moon Cab Sauv

Glass 7oz Bottle 750ml

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50Peller Estates Sauv Blanc

Copper Moon Pinot Grigio

Sandhill Rose

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$14.50

$18.00

$58.00

$68.00

Prosecco $68.00

Blue Lagoon  ½ oz malibu rum, ½ oz blue curacao, 
lime juice 

Sunset Beach ½ oz vodka, ½ oz crème de banana,  
pineapple juice

Yoho Soco Amaretto ½ oz southern comfort, 
½ oz amaretto, lime juice

Yoho’s Shooters  1oz $10.50 

Red Snapper  ½ oz crown royal, ½ oz amaretto, 
cranberry

Prices do not include tax
*prices and offerings are subject to change*

Premiums 		

Ballantines Scotch

Jack Daniels Bourbon

1800 Reposado Tequila

Grey Goose Vodka

Johnnie Walker Black Scotch

$12.50 $17.50

$12.50 $17.50

$12.50 $17.50

$16.50  $21.50

1oz 2oz

$16.50 $21.50

355 ml

355 ml
350 ml
350 mlCorona

Stella

Molson Canadian $8.50
$10.25

$10.25

Beer & Cider

Lonetree Cider $10.25
Nutrl Vodka Soda 355 ml $10.24

$4.75
$4.50	

$4.00

$3.75

Non-Alcoholic
Pop
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Ginger Ale, Tonic Water

Juice
Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, 
Grapefruit, Iced Tea

 
Bottled Water
Club Soda

	

Virgin Caesar $6.25	
Virgin Mojito $6.25	

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

473 ml

473 ml
473 mlShaketown - Itty Bitty IPA

Shaketown - Golden Ale 

Main St - Hula - Milkshake Sour

2oz $17.25 


